ROMEO VO1.20 OIL Function List (Note:For reference only)

NOTES :

@ This function is supported.

X This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

O This function is not supported.

A This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle

Year

0IL

147

156

1999-2006

156 MY

159

Bravo (198)

166

4C

CROMA” (194)

Brera

Doblo’ (152)

Giulietta(191)

DOBLO’ CARGO (223)

Giulietta

Gt

Mito




