ROMEO_V01.20 OIL Function List (Note:For reference only)

NOTES:

• This function is supported.

* This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

O This function is not supported.

▲ This function is the new feature in this version.

Vehicle	Year	OIL
147		•
156	1999-2006	•
156 MY		•
159		•
Bravo (198)		•
166		•
4C		•
CROMA' (194)		•
Brera		•
Doblo' (152)		•
Giulietta(191)		•
DOBLO' CARGO (223)		•
Giulietta		•
Gt		•
Mito		•